I 9 ] s | s ] [ | 7 | 7 ] 6 I 5 | 4 ] 3 i 2 i L

[}

REVISION HISTORY
rev] oate | DESCRIPTION [ eco er
A E@.:)g;b f PRODUCTION RELEASE I 11956 | AKX
FFEMNO. Startac pin PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ar.
i 73001958 |He-A0S5 CAPTUBEN-T200 1
2 730:0200 PLUG, KNEE PAD, 75X105, S1012 2
3 7300216 |IN-B75030800 PADFOOT FRAMEWELDED 3
4 7300282 |IN-510121600 PAD.BACK RESTIN-81012 7
5 7300292 |IN-521003000 CAP_ARMS, IN-52100 2
6 7300297 |IN-D33401600 ASSY.CABLE,N-D3340 1
7 730.0298 [IN-D21301800 SHROUD.REAR.N-D3340 i
[ 7300298 |N-S33201100 PAD.SEAT,IN-D3340 1
9 7300383 |STARTRACH LOGO,STARTRAC 2
10 7300384 [instinot TOGO,NSTINGT 7
T 7300385 |CAUTION LABEL,CAUTIONPINGH POINT 1
) 730039 [122503340 PLACARDNSTRUCTION /N-D3340 1
R 7300562 |IN-D10132800 BUMPER STAGK 50MM 2
" 730-0565___|T80129600 CAP, END, HANDLE 2
5 7300660 [B5010300 BUMPER LEVERAGE ARM.STOPPER 1
16 7300673 |GB2766005.22 150 95 RBB - 1025 - 14,8INC, 14,68 2
17 7300702 |IN-D10132800 SHROUD,UPPER 2
® 7300704 |IN-B72001200 CAP, 25MM, ALUMINUM 2
19 7300845 |IN-521004800 SHROUD MOUNTING,U-STYLE,CLIP 5
2 7300866 |AX126800 PAD.SLEEVE BAR HOOK 2
b 7300875 |DO10DG2D WASHER M10FENDER S5 2
% 7300885 |GBATMBAD-T0 NUT, M8 JAMHEX, S 3
P 7300691 |GB7OMB30A2-70 SCREW MBX30.SHS 55 2
2 7300852 |GB7OMB-55A2-70 SCREW,MBXS5,SHS.58 2
% 7300695 |GBITMB-6A2-70 SCREWMXG.SET 55 1
% 730089 |GBBIBMB-12A2-70 SCREW,MEX12.8HC.88 4
7 7300907 |GB93IO0GT2 WASHER M10,SPLITLOGK.58 2
% 730008 |GBI510A2-70 WASHER M10.FLAT,SS 51
2 7300910 |GBI58A2-70 WASHER M8 BELLEVILLE 58 10
3 7300911 [HF1642303 ADJUSTMENT HANDLE COMPRESSION SPING 3
3 700912 |HF1652100 SPACER 26MM [D 60MM OD 2
2 7300914 |HLGEDS2 (AT PULL DOWN BARCLIP 1
= 7300530 |IN-BT2010600 ‘ASSY,EXTENSION ADJUSTMENT HANDLE 2
3 7300935 [IN-872011400 ASSY ADJUSTMENT,HANDLE END,SLEEVE 2
E 73009% _ |IN-BT2011700 'ASSY TUBE,INSERT SLEEVE 4
% 7300989 |IN-D33400100 'ASSY WEIGHT STACKFRAME 1
E 7309000 |IN-D33400200 FRAME,FOOT SUPPORT 1
3 7304001 __|IN-D33400300 FRAME.CENTER POST 1
3 7301002 |IN-D33400400 FRAME PULLEY TOP SUPPORT 1
0 7901003 |IN-D33400500 TUBE FRAME, U-SHAPE, HANDLE 3
4 7301004 [IN-D33400600 TUBE ADJUSTMENT SEAT POST 1
2 7301005 |IN-D33466700 TUBE ADJUSTMENT,CHEST POST 1
@ 7309006 JIN-D33400800 CHEST SHAFT M25 4X600 1
) 7304007 |IN-D33400300 CHEST POSTPADM140X190 2
I3 7301008 |IN-D33401000 WEIGHT STACK.GUIDE,POST 2
% 73014010 [{N-D33401200 BARLLAT PULL DOWNHAND GRIP SLEEVE 2
[ 730011 [IN-D33401300 PIVOT SHAFT M24X104 1
@ 7304012 |IN-D33401400 BUSHING,FLANGEM33 10 X42 4
[ 7301013 |IN-D33401500 BUSHING, FLANGE.M33 1D X23 2
50 7304071 [IN-533201000 LEVERAGE ARM,HANDLE,GRIP SLEEVE 2
51 7304098 [MO1004800 PULLEY $9MM 3
5 7301103 |NMBA2-70 NUT, M8 NYLON PATCH,SS 2
5 7301104 |NNHOA2-70 NUT MIO,NYLON PATCH.SS 7
54 7301109 |PNLMI0-80A270 SOREW.M1OX80,BH.SS 3
5 7304110 [PNLMIO-115A2.70 SCREWMIOXT15,8HC,S8 1
56 7304111 |PNLM10-125A2-70 SCREW, Mi0x125, BHC, 58 p
5 7304112 |PNLM10-130A2-70 SCREW, MI0x130, BH, 5§ 7
5 704118 |PNLM10-30A2-70 'SCREW, M10, BHC, HK, 58 3
5 730119 |PNLMI0-35A2.70 SCREW, M10x35, BH, 58 4
&0 7304125 |PNLMIO.90A2.70 SOREW MIOX90,BHC.5S i
o1 7300031 [PNLMI0-5082-70 SCREW,MI0XG5 BHC.5S 2
&2 704132 [PNMI055A2-70 SCREW M10X55,BHC.5S 2
[ 7301138 |PNLMB-20A270 SOREW,MBX20,BHC .55 5
64 750150 [SG5001-5500 [AT PULL DOWN BAR !
3 7301161 |SGBO12C3100 UAT PULL DOWN BAREND CAP 2
&6 730153 |va9500 PULL DOWN BARRING P
o & 70185 |VZGBIT1032x3 2082 SCREW, 10-32X3.2, SET 8
HOD éj@?‘g . o8 7301165 |5G500110400 PULLEY 114VM 7
£ H @&g 59 7301328 [730-1328 SHROUD,LNL,03340 T
e U b &ﬁ% g g 0 7304403 [730-1403 WSA-LNL225LB.16H.5P 1
S TISEOSNEN L 1OTECAERONED IR = 7 7301451 [730-1491 LABEL NSTRUCTIONS.LOCK N LOAD 1
B e SEA STRA oS 72 7301403 [730-1493 HEAD STRAP,IN-51012 1
ags | BN oy Mes s [MATERIAL L UNISEN, INC. DBA 14410 wytord Road
S I N P Y R Y e @ -=} inine CA 92606
FINE 3005 | 2005 § 201 {2035 ] 202 | 203 05 ] Py ot L5
weoum] X | 01 | <01 | 202 | 203 ] 205 | 208 | m2 ] =2 |FINISH ORAW | Ak T 105067 “QMIL-DS?AO 3BSSI
] Tor T Lo o Lo [ o Lo o] R omsrmmac st eax ruLeryprowstenscoor. [GEGED B LA PR 16 AT PULL DNJLOW ROW,LNL
T 5 I ~ I o] | —wosf s |ssfas| e | o]« foomWa o WA Tuow. T TMu- | SCALE 720 JGREET 10F | SHEETSEE B
d i 8 ] 7 ] 7 I 5 ] 5 | Z T 3 7 I 1






